
3/18/2011 10:43:22 PM  f=1.71  C:\EE\EAGLE_PCB\projects\segaSTpsu\G80PSU12v3a.sch (Sheet: 1/1)

CopyRight 2011 by zittware@hotmail.com
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Reproduction PROHIBited

LM3150MH

51
1k

1.37k 19
1.

0k
10

.0
k

0.1u

0.
01

5u

1000p

.4
7u

2.
2u

390p

10u

GND

GND

GNDGND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GNDIO

GNDIO

GNDA GND

GNDIO

22uH

10
k

BSC150N03LD

BSC150N03LD

V
+

GND

1.2n

2.55Meg

22u 22u

10u 51
25

K
-N

D
 (b

w
n)

50
14

K
-N

D
 (y

el
lo

w
)

5011K-ND (blk) +1
2V

+1
2V

HG 11

VCC 1

BST 12

SW 10

ILIM 8

LG 13

FB
4

P
G

N
D

14

SGND55

SGND99

EN3

SS6

RON7

VIN2

S
G

N
D

E
P

E
P

U1

R
1

R2

R
3

R
4

C1

C
2

C3

C
4

C
5

C6

C8

L1

R
5

M1A

M1B

V
IN

V
IN

G
N

D
G

N
D

V
O

U
T

V
O

U
T

C7

R6

C10 C11

C9

V
IN

12
V

GND

VCC5V95

VCC5V95


